2.	 Microwave accessories
134
2
Description and purpose
Specification
Measuring cable assemblies in 7.0/3.04 mm path
Cable assemblies
Model Connectors Protection Fig.

mark
mark
Ordering example
Fig. 27
Fig. 28
Fig. 29
Fig. 30
Fig. 31
Fig. 32
•	 KS18А-01R-01R-300 Cable assembly, type III (female) – type III (female) connectors, 0 to 18 GHz frequency range,
300 mm length.
	_GoBack
	1.	Test and Measurement Equipment
	P2M scalar network analyzers
	D42 detectors
	 DK1 and DK4 SWR sensors
	MI1 pulse modulators
	PEM1, PEM 2 switches
	G7M frequency synthesizers
	G7M-06 vector signal generator
	Signal Lab software
	P4M vector network analyzers
	Calibration kits and automatic calibrators
	Phase-stable cable assemblies
	Panorama vector network analyzers
	H5M noise figure analyzers
	SK4M spectrum analyzers
	GSHM noise generators
	M3M power meters
	PLG signal generators
	PLS power meters
	2.	Microwave accessories
	7.0/3.04 mm in-series coaxial adapters
	7.0/3.04 mm and 3.5/1.52 mm between-series coaxial adapters
	7.0/3.04 mm and 2.4/1.042 mm between-series coaxial adapters
	3.5/1.52 mm and 2.4/1.042 mm between-series coaxial adapters
	2.92/1.27 mm in-series coaxial adapters
	2.92/1.27 mm and 2.4/1.042 mm between-series coaxial adapters
	2.4/1.042 mm in-series coaxial adapters
	Ruggedized coaxial adapters
	Panel mount coaxial adapters
	Waveguide-to-coaxial adapters
	Waveguide-to-waveguide adapters
	Matched waveguide loads
	Coaxial-to-microstrip adapters
	PKM1-32 and PKM1-50 coaxial-to-microstrip adapters
	PKM2-18 coaxial-to-microstrip adapters
	PKM2-26-16-0,38/1,27 coaxial-to-microstrip adapters
	MK100 hermetic seals
	Matched loads
	Mismatched loads
	Open circuit loads (HH) and short circuit loads (KZ)
	Coaxial attenuators
	Coaxial phase shifters
	Decouplers
	Coaxial impedance transformer
	Power dividers
	Detectors
	Directional couplers
	Waveguide reflectometers
	Cable connectors
	Cable assemblies
	Phase-stable cable assemblies
	Coaxial adapters kits
	Network analyzer calibration kits
	Vector network analyzer
	Waveguide calibration kits
for vector network analyzers